
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 110 HAMANDA BARROS FARIA F 35 F0099 - 08 FORCA LIVRE 01:30:33
2 134 MARIA CLARA NETO SOUZA F 18 F0099 - 40 01:53:16
3 126 NIVANIA GOUVEA RAMOS F 38 F0099 - 09 02:47:47

14/10/2024 - 07:52:27

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM       FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 134 MARIA CLARA NETO SOUZA F 18 F0099 - 40 01:53:16

14/10/2024 - 07:51:37

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM  SPORT-A FEM      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 126 NIVANIA GOUVEA RAMOS F 38 F0099 - 09 02:47:47

14/10/2024 - 07:51:11

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM  SPORT B FEM      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 110 HAMANDA BARROS FARIA F 35 F0099 - 08 FORCA LIVRE 01:30:33

14/10/2024 - 07:49:24

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM  PCD FEM 30      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 104 DELMIR PARANHOS MARINATO M 24 M0099 - 03 01:27:55
2 120 LUCAS JOSE PINTO DOS REIS M 24 M0099 - 03 FLUIR 01:33:53
3 117 JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA M 41 M0099 - 04 01:39:30
4 121 MAICOM FERREIRA SILVA M 26 M0099 - 03 01:41:18
5 135 FELIPE DE MELO CASTADEL M 29 M0099 - 03 01:41:52
6 119 LEONARDO REZENDE JACOMEDES M 37 M0099 - 01 COMERCIAL 

HALLEY/PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 

GOIANA

01:43:58

7 112 HUGO LEONARDO SOARES DO 
NASCIMENTO

M 45 M0099 - 01 PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 

GOIANA /COMERCIAL 
HALLEY 

01:44:22

8 132 VINICIUS VELASCO DE MORAES M 21 M0099 - 03 01:45:29
9 131 THIAGO SANTOS ABREU M 36 M0099 - 06 AMPEL 01:45:33

10 125 NICOLAY CALDEIRA BALIKO M 32 M0099 - 01 SANTOS BIKE 01:46:54
11 106 ERICS COSTA REIS M 28 M0099 - 01 SANTOS BIKE 01:46:55
12 133 VITOR DE ARAUJO ALVES M 24 M0099 - 03 MBS 01:50:14
13 116 JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA LOBATO M 45 M0099 - 05 FLUIR 01:53:00
14 102 ADRIANO FLAVIO DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - 04 TRIBOS BIKE SHOP 01:55:34
15 113 JARDEL SANTOS M 38 M0099 - 04 PEBAS 01:56:38
16 108 GLAUCIO CLEMENTE DE SOUZA M 20 M0099 - 03 .. 02:00:48
17 114 JONATHAS MARQUES ABRANTES M 42 M0099 - 06 ULTRA FOTOS 02:02:48
18 115 JOSE MARCIO MOREIRA JUNIOR M 25 M0099 - 03 ULTRA 

FOTOS/SANTOS BIKE 
02:02:48

19 111 HERON CARLOS ROCHA M 36 M0099 - 04 02:04:09
20 130 THIAGO LUCIANO BARBOSA M 22 M0099 - 03 02:04:38
21 127 PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA REIS M 55 M0099 - 05 PURO MALTE 02:04:42

14/10/2024 - 07:52:14

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM       MASC



14/10/2024 - 07:52:14

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 104 DELMIR PARANHOS MARINATO M 24 M0099 - 03 01:27:55
2 120 LUCAS JOSE PINTO DOS REIS M 24 M0099 - 03 FLUIR 01:33:53
3 121 MAICOM FERREIRA SILVA M 26 M0099 - 03 01:41:18
4 135 FELIPE DE MELO CASTADEL M 29 M0099 - 03 01:41:52
5 132 VINICIUS VELASCO DE MORAES M 21 M0099 - 03 01:45:29
6 133 VITOR DE ARAUJO ALVES M 24 M0099 - 03 MBS 01:50:14
7 108 GLAUCIO CLEMENTE DE SOUZA M 20 M0099 - 03 .. 02:00:48
8 115 JOSE MARCIO MOREIRA JUNIOR M 25 M0099 - 03 ULTRA 

FOTOS/SANTOS BIKE 
02:02:48

9 130 THIAGO LUCIANO BARBOSA M 22 M0099 - 03 02:04:38

14/10/2024 - 07:49:59

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM  SPORT A MASC      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 117 JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA M 41 M0099 - 04 01:39:30
2 102 ADRIANO FLAVIO DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - 04 TRIBOS BIKE SHOP 01:55:34
3 113 JARDEL SANTOS M 38 M0099 - 04 PEBAS 01:56:38
4 111 HERON CARLOS ROCHA M 36 M0099 - 04 02:04:09

14/10/2024 - 07:50:13

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM  SPORT B MASC      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 116 JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA LOBATO M 45 M0099 - 05 FLUIR 01:53:00
2 127 PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA REIS M 55 M0099 - 05 PURO MALTE 02:04:42

14/10/2024 - 07:50:29

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM  SPORT C MASC      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 131 THIAGO SANTOS ABREU M 36 M0099 - 06 AMPEL 01:45:33
2 114 JONATHAS MARQUES ABRANTES M 42 M0099 - 06 ULTRA FOTOS 02:02:48

14/10/2024 - 07:49:41

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM  PESO PESADO       MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 119 LEONARDO REZENDE JACOMEDES M 37 M0099 - 01 COMERCIAL 

HALLEY/PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 

GOIANA

01:43:58

2 112 HUGO LEONARDO SOARES DO 
NASCIMENTO

M 45 M0099 - 01 PREFEITURA 
MUNICIPAL DE 

GOIANA /COMERCIAL 
HALLEY 

01:44:22

3 125 NICOLAY CALDEIRA BALIKO M 32 M0099 - 01 SANTOS BIKE 01:46:54
4 106 ERICS COSTA REIS M 28 M0099 - 01 SANTOS BIKE 01:46:55

14/10/2024 - 07:48:07

3º DESAFIO LIGEIRINHO

30 KM  DUPLA LIVRE        


